
Werk

Titel: Wighted-Additive Deviations with the Sum Property.

Autor: Sander, Wolfgang

Jahr: 1986

PURL: https://resolver.sub.uni-goettingen.de/purl?365956996_0055|log25

Kontakt/Contact

Digizeitschriften e.V.
SUB Göttingen
Platz der Göttinger Sieben 1
37073 Göttingen

info@digizeitschriften.de

http://www.digizeitschriften.de
mailto:info@digizeitschriften.de


|00375||



|00376||



|00377||



|00378||



|00379||



|00380||



|00381||



|00382||



|00383||



|00384||



|00385||



|00386||


	
	Wighted-Additive Deviations with the Sum Property.


